

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
(800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	K907371
Date:	7/13/2022
Batch:	1-7/12/2022

Jasper, IN 47546
TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
TF Sales: 800-456-3451
Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.58%
Good Refusal %: 0.12%
Good Return + Refusal %: 1.70%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
PO BOX 3641
EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
600 E Baseline Rd
Evansville, IN 47725-9354
812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
68210	BA2820	Brittany Hall Ext. 6179	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	ASAJWM452		AM/FM/DVD/BT/AUX/USB/2-ZONE	\$156.15	\$156.15
1	1	CMC39736		RHINOFLEX ELBOW & 4N1 ADAPTER W/SWIVEL BAYONET FITTING	\$10.54	\$10.54
12	12	CMC40033		REPLACE ALL PLUMBING VENT KIT POLAR WHITE	\$4.09	\$49.08
2	2	CMC40207		SPRING FRESH, BILINGUAL 1 GALLON	\$11.75	\$23.50
4	4	CMC44492		SUPER WHEEL CHOCK, YELLOW	\$8.38	\$33.52
1	1	DOM3309518.003		KIT,SVC 12IN RPL CE SHROUD-PW	\$185.09	\$185.09
3	3	JRP95205		POP-UP STOPPER, WHITE	\$2.52	\$7.56
1	1	LIPV000168106		8FT SLIDER-8FT BLACK-W HRDWRE-BLACK	\$274.04	\$274.04
1	1	RVDE369		HEAVY DUTY INSERT TRIM - 1IN X 25FT - BLACK	\$7.05	\$7.05
1	1	RVDH707		METAL WINDOW CRANK - 1IN	\$3.32	\$3.32
2	2	VLPA10-3050F		RV ADAPTOR 30AMP MALE TO 50AMP FEMALE 12" CORD	\$13.79	\$27.58

Subtotal	\$777.43
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$777.43

Invoice

Credit From Payment PYMNT000003723070 Applied - Check 039511	\$777.43
---	----------

Amount Remaining \$0.00